



Community of Hope 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities



Please join us as a Community of Hope Sponsor and partner with us to break the cycles of homelessness and poverty. Your support stays right here in Sky Valley to help families overcome challenges and build a brighter future.

As a sponsor, we're pleased to offer the following benefits:

CHAMPION OF HOPE - \$5,000

- Logo featured in the invitation (sent to 900+ households) Deadline for inclusion in invitation Jan. 10, 2024.
- Business name in Housing Hope's Impact Report (reaching more than 4500 households).
- Logo included in the printed program. Deadline for inclusion in program Feb. 16, 2024.
- Verbal recognition by Master of Ceremonies during the Community of Hope event.
- Logo displayed on screen during the event.
- Logo with hyperlink to your website featured on Community of Hope webpage for one calendar year.

PATRON OF HOPE - \$2,500

- Logo featured on Community of Hope webpage for one calendar year.
- Company name featured in the invitation (sent to 900+ households) Deadline Jan 10, 2024.
- Logo included in the printed program. Deadline for inclusion in program Feb. 16, 2024.
- Verbal recognition by emcee during the Community of Hope event.
- Logo displayed on screen during the event.

CIRCLE OF HOPE - \$1,000

- Logo featured on Community of Hope webpage.
- Logo included in the printed program. Deadline for inclusion in program Feb. 16, 2024.
- Verbal recognition by Master of Ceremonies during the Community of Hope event.
- Logo displayed on screen during the event.

HOPE BUILDERS - \$500

- Company name featured on Community of Hope webpage.
- Company name included in the printed program. Deadline for inclusion in program Feb. 16, 2024.
- Verbal recognition by Master of Ceremonies during the event.

SUPPORTERS OF HOPE - \$250

- Company name featured on Community of Hope webpage.
- Company name included in the printed program. Deadline for inclusion in program Feb. 16, 2024.

ALL SPONSOR LEVELS INCLUDE

- Recognition in the post-event Thank You Ad in The Snohomish Tribune.
- Recognition in the post-event Thank You Facebook post.





Community of Hope 2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Lord Hill Farms, Snohomish

	YES, I / We will sponsor Community of Hope at the following	level:		
	* Champion of Hope \$5,000 * Patron of Hope \$2,500 * Deadline for inclusion in the invitation is Jan. 10, 2024	 		** Circle of Hope \$1,000 ** Hope Builders \$500 ** Supporters of Hope \$250 ** Deadline for inclusion in the printed program is Feb. 16, 2024
	NO, I / We cannot commit to sponsor this year.			
	SPONSOR INFORMATION Business/Org Name:			
	*We will recognize your sponsorship using the name that you provide here Mailing Address:			
	City: Stat			
	Contact Name/Title:			
	Email:	Phone:		
A check for full payment is enclosed, payable to Housing Hope , Include COH24 in the memo line Please send an invoice for payment to be made on this date:				

Thank you for your sponsorship!

Please return this form to kirsten Andrews@housinghope.org or by mail:
Kirsten Andrews / Housing Hope
5830 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA 98203

Questions? Contact kirstenandrews@housinghope.org or 206.499.0980

Housing Hope Tax ID: #94-3060709